
1 花  井  広  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和みなとスケート部 4 102.96 48.28 54.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze<< e 1.68 -0.78 0.90-5 -5 -5 -4 -3

2 3F< < 4.24 -1.70 2.54-4 -5 -5 -3 -3

3 3Loq q 4.90 -0.82 4.08-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.86-1 1 1 2 1

5 3F+2T 6.60 0.00 6.60-1 0 0 0 0

6 CCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.520 1 1 1 2

7 3T+2A+2A<+SEQ < 11.15 X -0.84 10.31-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

8 3Sq+2T q 6.16 X -0.72 5.44-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

9 3S 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.33-1 1 1 0 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.97-1 1 2 1 2

51.76 48.28

Composition 3.33 5.424.75 4.25 5.00 6.50 7.00

Presentation 3.33 5.254.50 4.00 4.75 6.50 7.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.755.25 4.50 5.25 6.75 7.25

54.68

2 三  原  庸  汰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノイエス金沢FSC 3 96.92 38.55 59.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 CCSp4 3.20 0.85 4.053 3 3 1 2

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 1 2

3 3S+1Lo+2Aq+SEQ q 8.10 -0.72 7.38-2 -1 -1 -3 -2

4 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.42 1.68-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 3S< < 3.44 -1.38 2.06-4 -5 -5 -2 -3

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1

8 3F<< << F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.172 3 3 1 2

10 2Lz+2Tq q 3.74 X -0.42 3.32-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 1.17 4.673 4 4 3 2

38.46 38.55

Composition 3.33 5.835.50 5.75 5.25 6.25 6.75

Presentation 3.33 6.005.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 7.00

Skating Skills 3.33 6.005.75 5.75 5.00 6.50 7.00

59.37

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 大久保  政  宗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野日大高校 2 96.04 41.70 56.34 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 1 1 0 2

2 3F 5.30 -1.06 4.24-4 -1 -3 -2 0

3 3Lo F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.080 1 1 1 1

5 3S 4.30 0.57 4.871 2 2 0 1

6 3Loq+REP q F 3.43 -2.45 0.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3T+1Eu+2F 7.15 X -1.12 6.03-3 -2 -4 -3 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.67-2 2 1 2 1

9 2A 3.63 X -0.99 2.64-4 -3 -4 -2 0

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 2 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 2 1

46.91 41.70

Composition 3.33 5.584.25 5.00 5.25 6.75 6.50

Presentation 3.33 5.424.25 5.00 5.00 6.25 6.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.924.75 5.25 5.50 7.00 7.00

56.34

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 長  田      輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野市スケート協会 1 51.16 17.29 33.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.59 1.01-5 -3 -3 -2 -5

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.84 1.26-5 -3 -4 -4 -4

5 ChSq1 3.00 -2.17 0.83-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

6 2F 1.80 0.00 1.80-2 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz 2.31 X -0.63 1.68-4 -2 -3 -3 -3

8 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.50 2.50-3 -2 -3 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.43-1 0 0 0 0

10 1Lo 0.55 X -0.02 0.53-1 0 0 0 -1

11 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-3 0 0 0 0

22.69 17.29

Composition 3.33 3.252.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.172.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.752.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.75

33.87
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